PK RIPPER SUPER ELITE

A Top Tube, Actual
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Seat Tube, Center To Top
Seat Tube Angle

Head Tube Angle
Chainstay Length
Wheelbase

Bottom Bracket Height

Standover

Suggested Rider Size

20.5"
9.5"
e
74°

14.3"
37"
1.5"

22.3"

5'3"-5'10" (160-178cm)




